

Transforming Lives for 20 Years

MINDS of all KINDS

ANNUAL FUNDRAISER

THURSDAY, MAY 9, 2024 | GOLDEN VALLEY COUNTRY CLUB

2024 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Franklin Center was founded in 2003 by a group of parents seeking to unlock the potential of their children with neurodiversities. Previously named Academy of Whole Learning, we have continuously grown and evolved, expanding from a K-12 school to also offer behavioral and mental health therapy services, summer camp, and an adult program.

At Franklin Center, our mission is to transform lives by addressing the holistic academic, social, emotional, and mental health needs of the neurodiverse community. We do that by blending innovation with best practices, personalizing our delivery while integrating services from each of our five programs:





A Minnesota school unlike any other, delivering K-12 education through personalized accommodations for neurodiverse students. Fully licensed, comprehensive therapy for the neurodiverse, with a focus on the intersection of behavioral and mental health.



Engaging experiences outside of school where students build friendships, create connections, and develop social skills.



Summer camps for neurodiverse or sensorysensitive students to maintain their learning, have fun, and make friends.



A post-secondary program offering a full range of life skills courses, preparing neurodiverse young adults to live and work independently with confidence.

MINDS of all KINDS

THURSDAY, MAY 9, 2024 | 8:30-9:30 AM

GOLDEN VALLEY COUNTRY CLUB 7001 Golden Valley Rd Golden Valley, MN 55427

As we celebrate 20 years of transforming lives, we need your help to move our mission forward. Your sponsorship will allow Franklin Center to engage more deeply with our neurodiverse community and improve our ability to provide exceptional human experiences for many years to come. This year's program includes a delicious catered breakfast, inspiring personal stories, and updates on our journey as an organization. This year, we are introducing a new \$20,000 Anniversary Partner level, but your gift at any sponsorship tier makes an incredible difference! Please reach out to Drew.Coursin@franklinmn.org with any questions.

We are grateful to all of our 2023 sponsors for their generous support.

\$10,000

The Higgins Family The Sloan Family

\$3,000

Custom Rock JJS Property Management Yamamoto Zeman Construction

\$5,000

KPMG Medtronic MMC Consulting, Inc. Mohawk Moving & Storage Ryan Companies The Crosby Family

The Gerber Family The Grubka Family The Klodt Family The Snow Family The Vandermyde Family Voya Financial

\$1,500

Groves Learning Organization RMR Group The Awalt Family Ameriprise Financial Capernaum Pediatric Therapy Kellington Construction, Inc. LIW Corp Northern Mechanical Contractors Old National Bank Sushi Avenue The Johnson Family (Frances Z.) The Johnson Family (Tate Johnson)



Kortuem Insurance Agency Airtech Thermex Boyum Barenscheer Crowley, White, Helmer & Sevig Fraser-Morris Electric Company Hour Rose Salon Imperial Wall Inc. J&A Glass L.R. Smith Murray Road Agency Smarter HSA — Andrew Gurbada Terex Roofing and Sheet Metal Ziegler Cat Rental Anonymous

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



20^{тн} ANNIVERSARY PARTNER \$20,000	 Feature on supporter appreciation display in Franklin Center lobby Private appreciation reception at a later date with other sponsors Logo on all event materials Full page ad in event program Front page feature on website Personalized social media video Verbal recognition during program Recognition on email communications, social media, and annual report
PLATINUM SPONSOR \$10,000	 Feature on supporter appreciation display in Franklin Center lobby Private appreciation reception at a later date with other sponsors Logo on all event materials Full page ad in event program Front page feature on website Personalized social media video Verbal recognition during program Recognition on email communications, social media, and annual report
GOLD SPONSOR \$5,000	 Feature on supporter appreciation display in Franklin Center lobby Private appreciation reception at a later date with other sponsors Logo on all event materials ³/₄ page ad in event program Personalized social media video Verbal recognition during program Recognition on website, email communications, social media, and annual report
SILVER SPONSOR \$2,500	 Feature on supporter appreciation display in Franklin Center lobby Logo on all event materials 1/2 page ad in event program Front page feature on website Personalized social media post Verbal recognition during program Recognition on website, email communications, social media, and annual report
BRONZE SPONSOR \$1,000	 Sponsor listing placement at event with table signage Sponsor listing on all event materials Recognition on website, email communications, social media, and annual report

MINDS of all KINDS GOLDEN VALLEY COUNTRY CLUB THURSDAY, MAY 9, 2024 | 8:30-9:30 AM

7001 Golden Valley Rd Golden Valley, MN 55427

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT



Sponsor Name			
Recognize the sponsoring company or individual as			
Contact Name Co	ontact Email		
Address			
City State _	Zip		
Use our logo for sponsorship recognition. Contact for Logo:			
We would like to support 2024 Minds of all Kinds at	the following lovel:		
We would like to support 2024 Minds of all Kinds at the following level:			
 20th Anniversary Partner: \$20,000 Distingues Strangery \$10,000 			
Platinum Sponsor: \$10,000			
 Gold Sponsor: \$5,000 Silver Sponsor: \$2,500 			
Bronze Sponsor: \$1,000			
Payment Options			
Please send an invoice to:			
Check (payable to Franklin Center)			
Pay online: www.franklinmn.org/donate. Please note "sponsorship" and sponsor name in the comment box.			
Posch out to Drow Coursin Afra			

ursin@franklinmn.org with all questions!

MINDS of all KINDS GOLDEN VALLEY COUNTRY CLUB THURSDAY, MAY 9, 2024 | 8:30-9:30 AM

7001 Golden Valley Rd Golden Valley, MN 55427

Franklin Center is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization, tax id: 16-1671503. Your contribution is deductible to the extent allowed by law.